

Singlemode 9/125um G.657A2 OTDR Fiber Optic Launch Box

FO-OTDRxx - Specifications

Description

This launch box holds a coil of terminated fiber cable which is placed in a hard case. It is typically used for installation between an OTDR tester and a fiber line for testing, training and calibration.

Physical Characteristics

Box Color Yellow

Box Size 23.8 x 14.1 x 6.7 cm

Fiber Types Singlemode 9/125um G.657A2

Insertion Loss ≤0.3dB (Singlemode)

Return Loss UPC≥50dB

APC≥60dB

Connectors

Connector A

LC-UPC Simplex Male

LC-UPC Simplex Male

LC-UPC Simplex Male

SC-UPC Simplex Male

SC-UPC Simplex Male

SC-APC Simplex Male

Connector B

LC-UPC Simplex Male

SC-UPC Simplex Male

SC-APC Simplex Male

SC-UPC Simplex Male

SC-APC Simplex Male

SC-APC Simplex Male

Packaging Information

Package Quantity

Product Weight 1.5 lbs [0.68kg]

